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SOLUTION: A decentralized fundraising platform for (former) athletes that uses
blockchain technology to allow them to easily access capital for their projects. In
conjunction with the BizniSport app - which helps them to present and develop
themselves on the (non-sport) job market. 

PROBLEM: Integration of athletes back into society.
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Seed

Presale

Public

TOTAL

$0.021

$0.041

$0.081

5% on TGE, linear unlock 12 months
 

7.5% on TGE, linear unlock 12 months
 

Unlocked

27.50%

19.17%

3.33%

50.00%

33,000,000

23,000,000

4,000,000

60,000,000

$693,000

$943,000

$324,000

$1,960,000

PRICE LOCKUP ALLOCATION TOKEN # CAP

Liquidity

Ecosystem Growth

Marketing

Biznisport fund

Founders, Advisors, Employees

33.33% on TGE, first month unlocked

Locked 9 months, unlock 12 months

Locked 6 months, unlock 12 months

Locked on TGE, unlock next 12 months

Locked 12 months, linear unlock 12 months

Charging Fee

65% 25%

10%

HOW IT WORKS: BizniSport blockchain platform is a set of smart contracts
running on any EVM compatible chain. Charges a 3% protocol fee on all
successful fundraising campaigns.

BIZS token - ERC20
Total supply - 120 million

TGE supply - 9.375.000
Market cap on TGE - $759.375

voting
profit-sharing
staking

The BIZS token is used as the governance token:

BizniSport
Protocol

Fees
Tokenomics


