

PROBLEM: Integration of athletes back into society.



Sport on **SOLUTION:** A decentralized fundraising platform for (former) athletes that uses blockchain technology to allow them to easily access capital for their projects. In conjunction with the BizniSport app - which helps them to present and develop themselves on the (non-sport) job market.



HOW IT WORKS: BizniSport blockchain platform is a set of smart contracts running on any EVM compatible chain. Charges a 3% protocol fee on all successful fundraising campaigns.

The BIZS token is used as the governance token:

- voting
- profit-sharing
- staking

BIZS token - ERC20 Total supply - 120 million TGE supply - 9.375.000 Market cap on TGE - \$759.375

	PRICE	LOCKUP A	ALLOCATION	TOKEN #	CAP
Seed	\$0.021	5% on TGE, linear unlock 12 months	s 27.50%	33,000,000	\$693,000
Presale	\$0.041	7.5% on TGE, linear unlock 12 months	s 19.17%	23,000,000	\$943,000
Public	\$0.081	Unlocked	d 3.33%	4,000,000	\$324,000
TOTAL			50.00%	60,000,000	\$1,960,000

Liquidity **Ecosystem Growth** Marketing

Biznisport fund

Founders, Advisors, Employees

33.33% on TGE, first month unlocked Locked 9 months, unlock 12 months Locked 6 months, unlock 12 months Locked on TGE, unlock next 12 months Locked 12 months, linear unlock 12 months

